
Captive Actuaries/Actuarial Firms

Company Name Contact Name Address Phone Email Website
ACR Solutions Group Allen Rosenbach, Actuary 1800 S. Ocean Dr. Suite 804 

Hallandale, FL 33009
(908)598-1555 arosenbach@comcast.net www.acr4you.com

Actuaries, Inc. Anthony Pipia, MAAA, FCA, 
ACAS

5637 Forkwood Dr. NW 
Acworth GA 30101

(678) 438-8656 anthony.pipia@actuariesinc.com www.actuaries-inc.com

Centric Actuarial Solutions Dustin Gary 6800 College Blvd, Suite 245, 
Overland Park, KS 66211

(913) 317-8681 dgary@centricactuaries.com www.centricactuaries.com

Epsilon Actuarial 
Solutions, LLC

Julie Ann Ekdom, Principal 
& CEO

4921 E Mitchell Drive, 
Phoenix AZ 85018

(602) 692-7189 jekdom@epsilonactuarial.com www.epsilonactuarial.com

Financial Risk Analysts, 
LLC

Daniel Reppert FCAS, MAAA 
Robert W. Van Epps, FCAS, 
MAAA

706 Northeast Drive, Suite 4 
Davidson, NC 28036

(704) 895-9765 dan.reppert@fin-risk.com 
rob.vanepps@fin-risk.com

www.fin-risk.com

Fred R. White Company, 
Inc.

Fred R White, CPCU, ARM, 
CHP

1433 Parkwood Dr. 
Carrollton, TX 75007

(972) 394-4343 fwhite@frwcos.com http://www.fredrwhitecompany.com

Glicksman Consulting, 
LLC

Steven Glicksman 599 West Royal Palm Road #A 
Boca Raton, FL 33496

(561) 994-4385 sglicksman@glicksmanconsulting.com www.glicksmanconsulting.com

Hause Monnin Consulting Gary Monnin 
Jeffrey Yeatman

1715 S Capital of Texas Hwy 
Austin, TX 78746

(512) 328-5854 gpmonnin@hausemonnin.com 
jyeatman@hausemonnin.com

www.gpmonnin.com

Marsh Captive Solutions Dawne Davenport, ACAS, 
MAAA, Actuarial Consultant 
& Vice President

540 West Madison Street, 
Suite 1200 
Chicago, IL 60661

(312) 627 6924 dawne.davenport@marsh.com www.usa.marsh.com

Merlinos & Associates, 
Inc.

Brett Miller FCAS, MAAA, 
ARM

3274 Medlock Bridge Road 
Peachtree Corners GA 30092

(678) 684-4864 bmiller@merlinosinc.com www.merlinosinc.com

Milliman Stephen DiCenso, Consulting 
Actuary

289 Edgewater Drive 
Wakefield, MA 01880

(781) 213-6200 stephen.dicenso@milliman.com www.milliman.com

Moore Actuarial 
Consulting, LLC

David Moore 700 Commerce Drive Suite 
500
Oak Brook, IL 60523

(773) 614-7577 david.moore@mooreactuarial.com www.mooreactuarial.com

Stonewall Insurance 
Services 

 Turhan Enis Murguz PO Box 460846 
San Francisco, CA 94146

(415) 549-6864 tmurguz@gmail.com

Streff Insurance Services, 
Inc.

Alan Hapke 2505 W 162nd Terrace
Stilwell, KS 66085

(913) 488-3868 al@streffinsurance.com www.streffinsurance.com/Default.
htm

Towers Watson John Butcher II 5420 LBJ Freeway
Dallas, TX 75240

(972) 701-2600 john.butcher@towerswatson.com www.towerswatson.com/en-US

Willis Global Captive 
Practice

David Guerino 40 Main Street Suite 200 
Burlington VT 05401

(802) 658-9466 david.guerino@willis.com www.willis.com
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